
Region 1 

NAME ADDRESS PHONE/FAX/EMAIL 

Ostwinkle, Christopher  
Coordinator/Chairperson 
Exofficio 

(Appointing Agency: Community 
College Appointment) 

Appointed 8/10 

Director of Distance Learning 
Northeast Iowa Community College 
10250 Sundown Road 
Peosta, Iowa 52068-9703 

Phone (563) 556-5110 x 256 
Fax: (563) 556-5058 
ostwinklec@nicc.edu 

Forsyth, Adam  

(Appointing Agency: Iowa Association 
of Independent Colleges and 
Universities) 

Appointed 8/09 

Senior Systems Administrator 
Luther College 
700 College Drive 
Decorah, Iowa 52101 

Phone (563) 387-1402 
Fax (563) 387-2680 
forsytad@luther.edu 

Jensen, Harold  

(Appointing Agency: Iowa Public 
Television) 

Appointed 5/13 

Network Administrator 
Howard-Winneshiek Community 
School District 
1000 Schroder Drive 
Cresco, Iowa 52136 

Phone (563) 547-2762 
Fax (563) 547-5973 
hjensen@howard-winn.k12.ia.us 

Noel, John  

(Appointing Agency: Iowa Association 
of Community College Trustees) 

Appointed Fall 07 

Vice President, Finance & 
Administration 
Northeast Iowa Community College 
PO Box 400 
Calmar, Iowa 52132 

Phone (563) 562-3263 x 202 
Fax (563) 562-3719 
noelj@portal.nicc.edu 

Rissman, Allan L.  

(Appointing Agency: Iowa Association 
of School Boards) 

Appointed 1/14/14 

706 5th Avenue Southwest 
Waukon, Iowa 52172 

Phone (563) 568-4486  
frissman2msn.com 

Savage, Michael  

(Appointing Agency: State Board of 
Regents) 

Appointed 8/12 

Information Technology Specialist 
University of Northern Iowa 
Continuing Education & Special 
Program 
Cedar Falls, Iowa 50613 

Phone (319) 273-7885  
Mike.Savage@uni.edu 

Sheeley, Rhonda  

(Appointing Agency: Area Education 
Agency Boards) 

Director, Instructional Services 
Keystone Area Education Agency 1 
1400 Second Street Northwest 
Elkader, Iowa 52043-9564 

Phone (563) 245-1480 x 303 
Fax (563) 245-2920 
rsheeley@aea1.k12.ia.us 
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Region 1 
Appointed 6/00 
Snitker, Lisa  

(Appointing Agency: Iowa State 
Education Association) 

Appointed 7/12 

Teacher Librarian/Tech Consultant 
Allamakee Community School 
District 
1061 Third Avenue Northwest 
Waukon, Iowa 52172 

Phone (563) 568-3466 
Fax (563) 568-2677 
lsnitker@allamakee.k12.ia.us 

Willhite, Duane  

(Appointing Agency: School 
Administrators of Iowa) 

Appointed 3/12 

Superintendent 
North Fayette Community School 
District 
600 North Pine Street 
P.O. Box 73 
West Union, Iowa 52175-0073 

Phone (563) 422-3851 
Fax (563) 422-3854 
dwillhite@n-fayette.k12.ia.us 

VACANT 

(Appointing Agency: Iowa Department 
of Education) 

 Phone 
Fax 

Tjaden, Joe  
Exofficio 

(Appointing Agency: RTC 
Appointment) 

ICN System Development Engineer 
Iowa Communications Network 
2621 Ryan Drive 
Cedar Falls, Iowa 50613 

Phone (319) 277-7935 
Cell (319) 240-3528 
joe.tjaden@iowa.gov 
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